one hundred and Eighty) only including applicable GST in the form of
Demand Draft (DD) / Banker"s cheque (BC) issued by any branch of any
Indian scheduled Bank in favor of "west Bengar state Etectricity
Distribution company Limited" payable at Kolkata. The tender fee is Ri
1180/- (Rupees One Thousand One Hundred and Eighty) only for
participation in the tender.
scanned copy of Demand Draft (DD) / Banker"s cheque (BC) towards
Tender Fee is to be uploaded while submitting the bid online. The details
of the instrument are to be entered while the bid is being submitted online.